
TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION 
& INSTALLATION 
GUIDE

www.ifeederglobal.com

ifeederglobal.com


MXD DOSING PUMPS

- Highly corrosion resistant.Operable in severe
operating environments

- Simple mechanism facilitates maintenance
- High corrosion-resistant moulded diaphragm
- Operable at a wide range of sites ranging from water
treatment through to manufacturing processes

- Highly adaptable with up to 4 gearboxes capable
- Various optional.

  Optional:

- Variable Speed Drive
- Valves
- Agitators
- Automation systems
- Remote control systems
- pH/Ec control
- Proportional dosing

Model: MXD
lph gph Pressure Stroke Length Connection Tipe Electric Motor

82S

23S

34S

53S

63S

14S

20S

16S

50 60

100

200

300

400

600

900

1200

120

240

360

480

720

1080

1440

13

26

53

79

106

159

238

317

16

32

63

95

127

190

285

380

10

7

9

6

5

7

6

5

145

102

131

107

131

102

87

73

36

72

36

58

72

116

174

224

15

15

25

25

25

32

40

40

1/2

1/2

1

1

1

11/4

11/2

11/2

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.18

0.18

0.25

0.37

0.37

0.55

0.75

1.1

0.25

50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz Bar PSI

SPM

BSP inchmm inch kW HP

0.25

0.33

0.5

0.5

0.75

1

1.5

Material

Liquid End Materials

Pump Head

Diaphragm

Check Ball

Joint

O-ring

PVC PP

EPDM

Ceramic

PVC

Fluoro Rubber

EPDM

SUS316

PP

SUS304

EPDM

SUS316

SUS304

PTFE

PVDF

PTFE

Ceramic

PVDF

PTFE

VEC VES SES FTS

Contact Us:
London UK : + 44 7491 034 947  johan@ifeederglobal.com
Moses Lake US : + 1 509 771-2112                        phil@fcwllc.com
Cape Town SA : + 27 8345 79991   sales@ifeederglobal.com

WA Aus:   + 61 459 478                  don@ferti-ject.com   
Christchurch NZ : + 64 27 624 6750     graeme.pile@fertigation.co.nz



MXD AGITATORS

- Highly corrosion resistant.Operable in severe
operating environments. Comes standard in
SUS 316 (other materials available)

- Simple mechanism facilitates maintenance
- Customisable to every application
- Operable at a wide range of sites ranging from water
treatment through to manufacturing processes

- Highly adaptable
- Various optional.

  Optional:

- Variable Speed Drive
- Valves
- Agitators
- Automation systems
- Remote control systems
- pH/Ec control
- Proportional dosing

Model
Motor Gear

RPM
Agitation Shaft Impellor Max Weight Mount

M-10

MG-10

M-15

MG-15

M-25

MG-25

MG-50

MG-100

0.37/.50

0.75/1

0.37/.50

1.1/1.5

1.1/1.5

1.1/1.5

1.1/1.5

16/0.6

25/1

16/0.6

25/1

20/0.8

25/1

140/5.5

350/13.7

140/5.5

350/13.7

350/13.7

1250/49

1500/59

1800/71

3000/118

2000/79

1.1/1.5

900/6 pl

280

900/6 pl

280

900/6 pl

280

10:01
1000/40

1200/47

1600/62

1800/70

2600/102

10:01

Flange

Foot/Fl

Flange

Foot/Fl

Flange

Foot/Fl

15/33

22/48

15/33

22/48

17/37

23/50

25/55

28/61

Output kW/hp Ratio Length Dia TypeDia Height Kg/Ibs

10:01

Contact Us:
London UK : + 44 7491 034 947  johan@ifeederglobal.com
Moses Lake US : + 1 509 771-2112                        phil@fcwllc.com
Cape Town SA : + 27 8345 79991   sales@ifeederglobal.com

WA Aus:   + 61 459 478                  don@ferti-ject.com   
Christchurch NZ : + 64 27 624 6750     graeme.pile@fertigation.co.nz













Model: MXD
lph gph Pressure Stroke Length Connection Tipe Electric Motor

82S

23S

34S

53S

63S

14S

20S

16S

50 60

100

200

300

400

600

900

1200

120

240

360

480

720

1080

1440

13

26

53

79

106

159

238

317

16

32

63

95

127

190

285

380

10

7

9

6

5

7

6

5

145

102

131

107

131

102

87

73

36

72

36

58

72

116

174

224

15

15

25

25

25

32

40

40

1/2

1/2

1

1

1

11/4

11/2

11/2

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.18

0.18

0.25

0.37

0.37

0.55

0.75

1.1

0.25

50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz Bar PSI
SPM

BSP inchmm inch kW HP

0.25

0.33

0.5

0.5

0.75

1

1.5

Material

Liquid End Materials

Pump Head

Diaphragm

Check Ball

Joint

O-ring

PVC PP

EPDM

Ceramic

PVC

Fluoro Rubber

EPDM

SUS316

PP

SUS304

EPDM

SUS316

SUS304

PTFE

PVDF

PTFE

Ceramic

PVDF

PTFE

VEC VES SES FTS









A

1

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

2345678

12345678

4

2

5

3

11

12
15

13

14

13

15
16

9

13

15

16

9
18

9
16

19

16

7
8

9
10

1

16

5

6

6

16
9

20

17

21

22

23









PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY PART
NUMBER PART NAME DESCRIPTION

1 3 K-34 BOLT M6:8 BOLT M6 X 8 STAINLESS STEEL
2 3 K-37 COPPER WASHER COPPER WASHER M6
3 16 K-33 BOLT M6:20 BOLT M6 X 20 MM STAINLESS STEEL
4 2 K-14 BEARING CAP MXD BEARING CAP MXD GEARBOX
5 2 K-44 BEARING MAIN SHAFT 6005 BEARING MAIN SHAFT
6 1 K-29 MAIN SHAFT SPACER MAIN SHAFT SPACER
7 1 K-22A WORM GEAR MAIN DRIVE GEAR
8 1 K-26 MAIN SHAFT ECCENTRIC CAM MAIN SHAFT
9 1 K-27 ECCENTRIC BEARING BUSH ECCENTRIC CAM ROLLER BEARING BUSH

10 1 K-31 ECCENTRIC BEARING ECCENTRIC CAM ROLLER BEARING
11 1 K-28 ECCENTRIC CAM RETAINING RING ECCENTRIC CAM BEARING RETAINING RING
12 1 K-30 ECCENTRIC CAM CIRCLIP MAIN SHAFT BEARING CIRCLIP 40,5
13 1 K-41 BOTTOM CAP BOTTOM RETAINING CAP STEEL
14 1 K-19 OIL DRAIN PLUG OIL DRAINING PLUG M12
15 1 K-19A OIL DRAIN WASHER OIL DRAIN COPPER WASHER M12
16 1 K-21 LEVEL INDICATOR HYDRAULIC PLUG LEVEL INDICATOR 1/2 "
17 1 K-47 ADJUSTMENT COARSE ADJUSTMENT HOLDER COARSE
18 4 K-36 CAPSCREW M4:45 CAPSCREW M4 X 45 STAINLESS STEEL
19 1 K-48 ADJUSTMENT SHAFT ADJUSTMENT SHAFT
20 1 K-49 ADJUSTMENT CONTROL NUMERICAL ADJUSTMENT CONTROL

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY PART
NUMBER PART NAME DESCRIPTION

21 4 K-45 GRUBSCREW M6:8 GRUBSCREW M6 X 8 STAINLESS STEEL
22 1 K-52 SETSCREW M6:45 STAINLESS SETSCREW M6X50
23 1 K-20 OIL BREATHER CAP HYDRAULIC BREATHER CAP 1/2"
24 1 K-22 WORM SHAFT WORM GEAR SHAFT
25 2 K-42 BEARING WORM SHAFT 6203 BEARING WORM SHAFT
26 1 K-12 RETAINER STAINLESS STEEL RETAINER 32555
27 4 K-53 BOLT M6:35 BOLT M6 X 35 STAINLESS STEEL
28 1 K-40 MOTOR FLANGE MOTOR FLANGE STEEL 71:80
29 1 MF-AC380 AC ELECTRIC MOTOR ELECTRIC MOTOR 380V B34
30 2 K-38 DRIVE COUPLING SPIDER COUPLING LO70
31 1 K-37 LO70 COUPLING RUBBER SPIDER COUPLING RUBBER LO70
32 2 K-01 1ST JOINT 1 1/4" 1ST JOINT 1 1/4" PP
33 1 K-10A BACKING RING BACKING RING PP
34 1 K-23 MAIN FLANGE MAIN FLANGE LARGE
35 1 K-10 LARGE PUMP HEAD 190 LARGE PUMP HEAD PP 190 MM
36 1 MX-GB MXD GEARBOX MXD GEARBOX
37 2 K-02 VALVE MAIN VALVE 1 1/4"
38 2 K-07 UNION NUT UNION NUT PP 1 1/4"

29

21
30

31
28

27

3

21
30

26

25

25

21

17
18

19

20

5

4
3

2
1

15

1413

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11

24

22

16

23

12

3 2
1



Parts List
Item Qty Part Number Part Name Description

1 6 K-11 Head Bolt M8 x 120 Head Bolt Stainless Steel
2 6 K-11B Head Bolt Split Washer M8 Head Bolt Split Washer SUS
3 6 K-11A Head Bolt Flat Washer M8 Head Bolt Flat Washer SUS
4 1 K-10 Pumphead MXD Large Pump Head PP
5 4 K-05 O-Ring Valve 1 1/4" O-Ring Valve 1 1/4" EPDM
6 2 K-02 Valve Main Valve 1 1/4"
7 2 K-03S Checkball 22 SUS Stainless Steel Check Ball 7/8"
8 2 K-04 Ballcage 1 1/4" Ballcage 1 1/4" PP
9 2 K-07 Union Nut Union Nut PP 1 1/4"

10 2 K-01 1st Joint 1 1/4" 1st Joint 1 1/4" PP
11 1 K-18E Diaphragm 140 140 mm Diaphragm
12 1 K-13 Diaphragm Connector Diaphragm Connector SUS
13 1 K-10A Backing Ring Backing Ring PP
14 4 K-35 Capscrew M8:30 Capscrew Headflange M8x30
15 1 K-15 Oil Seal Piston OIl Seal 15307 for Piston
16 1 K-23 Main Flange Main Flange Large
17 1 K-16 Cap Screw M5:16 Capscrew for Piston Flange m5x16
18 1 K-24 Spring Steel Spring
19 1 K-25 Piston Shaft Piston Shaft
20 1 MX-GB MXD Gearbox MXD Gearbox

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

4

5

6

7

8

5

9

10

3

2

1

5

6

8

7

5

9

10



 feederglobal   ifeederglobal.com




